
Holiday Isle Oceanfront Resort Sales Reservations

860 A1A Beach Boulevard Kenneth Rakouska reservations@holidayisleoceanfront.com

St. Augustine, FL  32080 krakouska@holidayisleoceanfront.com Operations

1-800-626-7263 Accounting dbradwell@holidayisleoceanfront.com

Fax:  904-461-8450 Ginny Tackett

gtackett@holidayisleoceanfront.com

Nights of Week Allotment Cut-Off NET RATES (per room)

From Thru Sgl/Dbl/Trpl/Quad

4/1/2016 6/2/2016 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $84.00

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $119.00 Allotment

6/3/2016 8/18/2016 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $94.00 5/27/2016 5/29/2016 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $134.00 7/1/2016 7/4/2016 0

8/19/2016 10/23/2016 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $84.00 9/2/2016 9/4/2016 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $119.00 12/23/2016 12/31/2016 0

10/24/2016 12/22/2016 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $74.00 2/17/2017 2/19/2017 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $99.00 2/24/2017 2/26/2017 0

1/1/2017 3/9/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $74.00 3/10/2017 3/19/2017 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $99.00

3/10/2017 3/31/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $94.00

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $134.00

Nights of Week Allotment Cut-Off NET RATES (per room)

From Thru Sgl/Dbl/Trpl/Quad

4/1/2017 4/16/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $94.00

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $134.00 Allotment

4/17/2017 6/1/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $84.00 5/26/2017 5/28/2017 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $119.00 6/30/2017 7/4/2017 0

6/2/2017 8/12/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $94.00 9/2/2017 9/3/2017 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $134.00 12/22/2017 12/31/2017 0

8/13/2017 10/22/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $84.00 2/16/2018 2/18/2018 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $119.00 2/23/2018 2/25/2018 0

10/23/2017 12/21/2017 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $74.00 3/9/2018 3/18/2018 0

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $99.00

1/1/2018 3/8/2018 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $74.00

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $99.00

3/9/2018 3/31/2018 Sunday-Thursday 3 21 $94.00

Friday and Saturday 3 21 $134.00

Room Tax: 10.5% Cancellation Period: 72 Hours Check In: 4:00PM Check Out: 11:00AM

No Resort Fee Cancellation Penalty: One Night Charge No Charge for Cribs

Complimentary WiFi and Parking No Show Penalty: One Night Charge ADA and Wheelchair Accessible Rooms Available

Maximum 4 persons per room - same rate Early Departure: One Night Charge

Blackout Dates

Dates

Blackout Dates

Dates

2016-2017

2017-2018
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